TABLES
Table  1
EMC TSA Remedy
Well Inventory and Construction Details
Page 1 of 4
Well Name
Remedy
Zone

DEQ-1(ds) Zone C 901 TSA 09/17/1990 03/02/2010 No
DEQ-3(d) -- 905 SGA 10/25/1990 10/18/2006 No
DEQ-3(i) Zone A 904 TSA 10/31/1990 10/18/2006 No
DEQ-3(s) Zone A -- TSA 09/06/1990 05/1998 No
DEQ-3(usg) -- -- SGA 11/27/1996 10/18/2006 No
DEQ-4(d) -- 907 SGA 09/24/1990 08/03/1999 No
DEQ-4(s) Zone A 906 TSA 09/14/1990 08/03/1999 No
DEQ-5(dg) Zone B 910 TSA 03/16/1993 07/10/2019 Yes
DEQ-5(ds) Zone B 909 TSA 03/29/1993 07/10/2019 Yes
EMC-1(dg) Zone A 912 TSA 02/12/1993 03/15/2000 No
EMC-1(ds) Zone A 911 TSA 02/24/1993 03/15/2000 No
EMC-2(dg) Zone A 914 TSA 05/28/1993 pending Yes
EMC-2(ds) Zone A 913 TSA 06/03/1993 03/02/2010 No
EMC-2(usg) -- -- SGA 09/11/1997 04/27/2017 No
EW-1 Zone C -- TSA 12/07/1996 -- Yes
EW-10 [PMX-189] Zone A 189 TSA 08/25/1950 05/2005 No
EW-11 Zone C/D -- TSA 01/23/1998 -- Yes
EW-12 Zone C -- TSA 06/26/1997 -- Yes
EW-13 Zone B -- TSA 11/25/1997 -- Yes
EW-14 Zone C -- TSA 11/13/1997 -- Yes
EW-15 Zone D -- TSA 07/16/1998 -- Yes
EW-16 Zone D -- TSA Cong & CU2 10/21/1997 -- Yes
EW-17 Zone A -- TSA 02/11/1998 10/23/2008 No
EW-18 Zone C/D -- TSA 05/08/1998 11/20/2015 No
EW-19 Zone A -- TSA 11/24/1997 10/23/2008 No
EW-2 Zone C -- TSA 09/23/1996 -- Yes
EW-20(usg) -- -- CU2 Equiv & Upper 05/27/1998 10/18/2006 No
EW-21 [PMX-417] Zone D 417 TSA 02/02/1983 PW No
EW-22 Zone B -- TSA 06/12/2003 03/26/2010 No
EW-23 Zone B/C -- Lower TSA 01/23/2007 -- Yes
EW-3 Zone B -- TSA 10/28/1996 -- Yes
EW-6 Zone A -- TSA 05/12/1997 10/18/2006 No

MW-22(dg) Zone C 855 TSA 05/10/1993 -- Yes
MW-22(ds) Zone C 854 TSA 05/14/1993 03/01/2010 No
MW-23(ds) Zone C 836 TSA 06/26/1992 03/13/2007 No
MW-24(dg) [EW-5] Zone C 847 TSA 10/07/1992 -- Yes
MW-25(dg) Zone C 848 TSA 09/24/1992 -- Yes
MW-26(dg) Zone D -- TSA 03/04/1994 -- Yes
MW-26(ds) Zone D 837 TSA 03/07/1994 11/22/2005 No
MW-29(dg) Zone D 866 TSA 03/22/1995 03/15/2000 No
MW-29(ds) Zone D 865 TSA 03/01/1995 03/01/2010 No
MW-3 Zone C 803 TSA SS & Cong 10/06/1988 pending Yes
MW-36(dg) Zone A/C -- TSA 11/08/1996 -- Yes
MW-37(usg) -- -- SGA 12/13/1996 03/2007 No
MW-38(usg) -- -- SGA 09/30/1997 03/13/2007 No
MW-41(ds) Zone A -- TSA 08/28/1998 03/02/2010 No
MW-8(dg) Zone C 811 TSA 04/02/1990 pending Yes
PMX128 Zone A 128 TSA 09/10/1980 09/02/1987 No
PMX-133 -- 133 BLA NA PW No
PMX-135 -- 135 SGA 08/01/1981 06/27/1990 No
PMX138 Zone A 138 TSA 01/01/1976 PW No
PMX-140 -- 140 SGA 07/22/1977 12/2000 No
PMX-141 Zone A 141 TSA 08/29/1977 PW No
PMX-147 -- 147 BLA 10/11/1982 PW No
PMX-165 [E. Interlachen] Zone A 165 TSA 08/01/1981 PW No
PMX-166 [W. Interlachen] -- 166 SGA 07/27/1967 PW No
PMX-167 [W. Interlachen] Zone A 167 TSA 08/01/1981 PW Yes
PMX168 -- 168 TSA NA 05/06/1992 No
PMX-170 -- 170 BLA 10/07/1982 PW No
PMX-174 [E. Interlachen] -- 174 SGA 10/17/1967 PW No
PMX175 -- 175 TSA NA PW No
PMX176 -- 176 SGA 05/30/1956 PW No
PMX-192 [Pelfrey] -- 192 SGA 12/12/1959 PW No
PMX-194 [Schmidt] -- 194 SGA 05/14/1962 06/01/1998 No
PMX-195 [Handy] -- 195 SGA 12/01/1968 07/1998 No
PMX-196 [Andrews] Zone A 196 TSA 06/25/1982 PW No
PMX-198 [Udd] Zone A 198 TSA 03/19/1964 PW No
PMX-202 [Rolling Hills] -- 202 SGA 09/27/1971 PW No
PMX-207 [Shepard] -- 207 SGA 10/01/1951 10/10/1996 No
PMX-208(dg) [Sandy Mobile] Zone C 208 TSA 07/09/1965 PW No
PMX-208R [Sandy Mobile] -- 208R SGA 07/30/1999 PW No
PMX-225 [Cherry Blossom] -- 225 SGA 08/30/1967 05/29/1997 No
PMX-227 [Rockwood] -- 227 SGA 12/17/1980 01/01/2005 No
PMX235 -- 235 SGA NA PW No
PMX239 -- 239 SGA 01/01/1976 PW No
PMX-345 [Edwards] Zone A 345 TSA Cong 12/15/1976 PW No
PMX-409 [Sandy Mobile] -- 409 SGA NA 07/31/1997 No
PMX-410R [Terrand] -- 410R SGA 06/16/1997 PW No
PMX-419 [Big Eddy] Zone A 419 TSA NA PW No
PMX-434 [Schmautz] Zone A 434 TSA 03/23/1977 PW No
PMX60 -- 60 SGA 09/02/1987 PW No
PMX66 -- 66 SGA NA PW No
PMX72 -- 72 TSA NA PW No
PMX78 -- 78 SGA NA PW No